
MONMOUTH ACADEMY STAFF CONTACTS 2013-2014 
Main Office Phone:  207-933-4416 

 
 DEPARTMENT NAME EMAIL 

Art Damon-Theriault, Laura ldamon@kidsrsu.org 
Aspire   
 Clark, Lori – Teacher lclark@kidsrsu.org 
 Foyt, Cathy - Social Worker cfoyt@kidsrsu.org 
English/Language Arts (ELA)   
 Arsenault, Christine carsenault@kidsrsu.org 
 Littlefield, Alyssa alittlefield@kidsrsu.org 
 Price, Dennis dprice@kidsrsu.org 
 Westberry, Nicola nwestberry@kidsrsu.org  
Guidance Department   
 Grover, Dennis – Guidance 

Director 
dgrover@kidsrsu.org  

 Amero, Pat – Secretary pamero@kidsrsu.org 
Health/Wellness/Freshman 
Seminar 

  

 Duplisea, Deb dduplisea@kidsrsu.org 
Library/Media Center   
 Kupiec, Heather hkupiec@kidsrsu.org 
Main Office   
 Amero, Rick – Principal ramero@kidsrsu.org 
 Teague, Megan – Asst. Principal  mhayesteague@kidsrsu.org 
 Westberry, Patrick – Athletic 

Director 
pwestberry@kidsrsu.org  

 Vickerson, Kristy – Admin. Asst. kvickerson@kidsrsu.org 
Math   
 Maynard, Ben bmaynard@kidsrsu.org 
 Ross, Elizabeth eross@kidsrsu.org 
 Small, Susan ssmall@kidsrsu.org 
Music   
 Reeves, John (Band & Chorus) jreeves@kidsrsu.org 
Nurse   
 Cote, Debra dcote@kidsrsu.org 
Physical Education   
 Tracy, Tyler ttracy@kidsrsu.org 
Science   
 Pascarella, Nick npascarella@kidsrsu.org 
 Schultz, Shawn sschultz@kidsrsu.org 
 Warren, Mike mwarren@kidsrsu.org 
Social Studies   
 Gray, Jocelyn jgray@kidsrsu.org 
 Turner, Lucas lturner@kidsrsu.org 
 Westberry, Patrick pwestberry@kidsrsu.org 
Special Education   
 Anderson, Megan manderson@kidsrsu.org 
 Libby, Carol clibby@kidsrsu.org 
 Morang, Keith kmorang@kidsrsu.org 
 Poole, Susan spoole@kidsrsu.org 
 Wing, Scott swing@kidsrsu.org 
 Witherell, Brett bwitherell@kidsrsu.org 
Technology Support Kahl, Danielle (laptops) dkahl@kidsrsu.org 
 Melanson, Kim (integration) kmelanson@kidsrsu.org 
   
Transportation Director Spear, Katie kspear@kidsrsu.org 
   
World Languages  Carson, Marisa mcarson@kidsrsu.org 
 Kobayashi, Naoto nkoybayashi@kidsrsu.org  
 Olson, Karen kolson@kidsrsu.org 
	
  


